Restrictor valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.4-800E 1/2
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 21 31
Valves for restricting the meter-in flow are
achieved by turning the one-way
restrictors (horizontal axis):
A get BV

NG3-Mini
®
TYPE CODE
 DR S A03 - - #
Throttle check valve
Type of adjustment  Screw S
 Knob D
Sandwich construction
Mounting interface acc. to Wandfluh standard, NG3-Mini
Type list / function
Meter-out in A A in B B
 in A and B  AB
Meter-in in A AV in B BV
 in A and B ABV
Nominal volume flow rates QN 3,2 l/min 3,2
 8 l/min 8
Design-Index (Subject to change)
DR.SA03-A
DR.SA03-B
DR.SA03-AB
DR.SA03-AV
DR.SA03-BV
DR.SA03-ABV
20
T To
A B
P
T To
A B
P
3040
10
20
10
2111
1,2301,2
96 A=3,7B=3,7
DR.SA03-B
DR.SA03-A
DR.SA03-AB
30
15
DR.SA03-BV
DR.SA03-AV
DR.SA03-ABV
30
13
∅
 4
,2
∗∗
∗∗
A PT B
A PT B
A PT B
A PT B
A PT B
A PT B
20
T To
A B
P
T To
A B
P
3040
10
20
10
2111
1,2301,2
96 A=3,7B=3,7
DR.SA03-B